C PARTRIDGE YACHTS LTD

Race date:
Race ID:

19

Kerikeri Cruising Club

C Partridge Yachts Round the Islands race

Thursday, 2 January 2014

A Division, start time 1120, course 37, distance 23

8976
9191
56718
9130
8008
4217
T4163

Pete Woods

Tony Dalbeth-Hudson

Chris Hornell
Bob Donaldson
Ray Haslar
Craig Partridge
Hans Smith

Physical Favours
Deep Throttle
Kia Kaha
Demonstrator
Rikki

Animal Biscuits
Titan

B Division, start time 1110, course 33, distance 15.8

2537
6328
5106
7311
4749

203

Pete Mclea
Blue Newport
Andy August
Peter Hooper
John Wallace
Garry Colebrook

That Girl
Valentine
Aalita
Stray Cat
Vixen VI
Vim

Classic yachts, start time 1100, course 22, distance 9.3

6296
3
2134

2710
221
4106

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Max & Shirley Sceats

Bob Upperton

Al Wells
Katrina Upperton
Ben Tombs

La Pajara
Cora

Kotahi
Colonist
Green Label
Mokena
Mary of York

Elapsed

time

3:29:47
3:12:29
2:39:35
3:35:20
2:59:39
3:02:11
3:30:25

2:58:51
3:09:42
3:20:45
2:57:42
3:42:30
3:08:02

3:21:39
2:59:26
3:11:06
3:13:59
3:44:04
<dnf>
<dnf>

place
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Wind direction: E

Round the Islands

TCF

.805
.890
1.080
.805
.975
.965
.845

.675
.675
.655
745
.605
722

.529
.600
.601
.600
.529

c.time

2:48:53
2:51:19
2:52:21
2:53:21
2:55:10
2:55:48
2:57:48

2:00:43
2:08:03
2:11:29
2:12:23
2:14:37
2:15:46

1:46:40
1:47:40
1:54:51
1:56:23
1:58:32

Saved: 3/01/2014 at 08:55 am
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Wind speed: 5 to 15 knots

PHRF Inshore

TCF c.time place
.800 2:47:50 1
.875  2:48:25 2

1.100  2:55:32 5
.810  2:54:25 4
965  2:53:22 3

IRC
TCF  c.time place

1.368 3:38:19 1

1.235 3:41:52 2
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